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1 I4740-03 T-3 122.51 743.75 621.24 656.76 534.25 08/14/2017 15:22

2 I4741-03 T-3 120.01 747.13 537.29 657.30 537.29 08/14/2017 15:30

3 I4743-01 T-1 263.09 893.48 630.39 803.76 540.67 08/14/2017 15:25
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I4740-03 3/8(In) 9.5 75.47 75.47 534.25 458.78 85.87

I4740-03 #4 4.75 36.95 112.42 458.78 421.83 91.95

I4740-03 #10 2 35.4 147.82 421.83 386.43 91.61

I4740-03 #20 0.85 44.46 192.28 386.43 341.97 88.49

I4740-03 #40 0.425 55.59 247.87 341.97 286.38 83.74

I4740-03 #60 0.25 102.25 350.12 286.38 184.13 64.30

I4740-03 #100 0.15 80.88 431.00 184.13 103.25 56.07

I4740-03 #140 0.105 26.2 457.20 103.25 77.05 74.62

I4740-03 #200 0.075 25.42 482.62 77.05 51.63 67.01

I4740-03 Pan 50.25 532.87
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I4741-03 3/8(In) 9.5 105.46 105.46 537.29 431.83 80.37

I4741-03 #4 4.75 69.95 175.41 431.83 361.88 83.80

I4741-03 #10 2 47.5 222.91 361.88 314.38 86.87

I4741-03 #20 0.85 38.7 261.61 314.38 275.68 87.69

I4741-03 #40 0.425 53.92 315.53 275.68 221.76 80.44

I4741-03 #60 0.25 87.99 403.52 221.76 133.77 60.32

I4741-03 #100 0.15 60.52 464.04 133.77 73.25 54.76

I4741-03 #140 0.105 20.39 484.43 73.25 52.86 72.16

I4741-03 #200 0.075 18.09 502.52 52.86 34.77 65.78

I4741-03 Pan 33.85 536.37
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I4743-01 3/8(In) 9.5 122.04 122.04 540.67 418.63 77.43

I4743-01 #4 4.75 72.05 194.09 418.63 346.58 82.79

I4743-01 #10 2 46.77 240.86 346.58 299.81 86.51

I4743-01 #20 0.85 34.09 274.95 299.81 265.72 88.63

I4743-01 #40 0.425 51.05 326.00 265.72 214.67 80.79

I4743-01 #60 0.25 79.62 405.62 214.67 135.05 62.91

I4743-01 #100 0.15 57.07 462.69 135.05 77.98 57.74

I4743-01 #140 0.105 21.28 483.97 77.98 56.70 72.71

I4743-01 #200 0.075 20.1 504.07 56.70 36.60 64.55

I4743-01 Pan 35.11 539.18
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